2x

Katalogové cislo:

Vékova kategorie:
Potifebnd plocha:

Plocha bezpecnostni zény:
Obvod bezpecnostni zény:
Délka zafizeni:

Sifka zafizeni:

Vyska zafizeni:

Vyska mozného padu:
Poéet uzivatell:
Certifikovano dle:

CH-D-001-05
od 3 do 14 let
7.68x4.82m
37 m?

24 m

422 m
1.43m

246 m

15m

2

CSN EN 1176-1,2




